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group number name score year delta
1 69 Adrien Costa 130.769 2012 0
1 120 Rob Manchester 126.906 2012 3.863
1 610 126.676 2007 0.23
1 212 Clark Foy 126.195 2012 0.481
1 64 125.967 2012 0.228
1 1 Daniel Connelly 125.787 2011 0.18
1 230 125.786 2012 0.001
1 22 Tim Aiken 123.488 2012 2.298
1 413 Mark Edwards 123.307 2011 0.181
1 56 Tim Clark 123.141 2012 0.166
1 38 Rich Brown 122.627 2012 0.514
1 131 122.627 2012 0
1 149 122.627 2012 0
1 59 David Collet 122.626 2012 0.001
1 125 121.989 2012 0.637
1 112 Alex Kramer 121.638 2012 0.351
1 95 Jared Hudson 120.815 2012 0.823
1 44 120.059 2012 0.756
1 612 Brian Johnston 120.05 2010 0.009
1 609 Roland Freund 119.455 2008 0.595
2 213 118.115 2012 1.34
2 92 Rich Hill 117.795 2012 0.32
2 71 Robby Cuthbert 117.641 2012 0.154
2 172 Morgan Raines 117.436 2012 0.205
2 615 117.357 2011 0.079
2 70 Andy Crews 116.579 2012 0.778
2 7 James Porter 116.579 2012 0
2 319 116.5 2012 0.079
2 239 Dennis Van Hoof 116.016 2012 0.484
2 162 Ben Weir 114.893 2012 1.123
2 434 Stefano Profumo 114.025 2012 0.868
2 424 Jim Langley 113.591 2011 0.434
2 443 H Two Brown 113.126 2012 0.465
2 175 112.998 2012 0.128
2 80 112.849 2012 0.149
2 231 112.63 2012 0.219
2 411 Geoff Drake 111.744 2012 0.886
2 35 Blue Brown 111.646 2012 0.098
2 421 Mark King 111.609 2012 0.037
2 608 Klaus Fleischmann 111.238 2011 0.371
2 416 David Gonzales 111.236 2012 0.002
2 117 Jeff Lin 111.097 2012 0.139
2 412 Rob Easley 111 2012 0.097
2 618 110.976 2011 0.024
2 246 110.848 2012 0.128
2 502 110.798 2012 0.05
2 155 Joseph Sullivan 110.748 2012 0.05
2 151 110.402 2012 0.346
2 427 Scott Martin 109.928 2011 0.474
3 624 108.98 2011 0.948
3 108 108.76 2012 0.22
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3 73 J.D. Daniels 108.192 2012 0.568
3 78 Bill Dvorak 108.057 2012 0.135
3 97 107.876 2012 0.181
3 142 107.766 2012 0.11
3 36 Bobby Brown 107.608 2012 0.158
3 145 107.453 2012 0.155
3 104 107.114 2012 0.339
3 171 Russell Stevens 106.522 2012 0.592
3 511 Jay Kilby 105.852 2012 0.67
3 161 104.778 2012 1.074
3 315 104.726 2012 0.052
3 136 Doug Reynolds 104.352 2012 0.374
3 46 Gonzalo Carrillo 104.319 2012 0.033
3 130 104.291 2012 0.028
3 110 103.809 2012 0.482
3 410 Bryn Dole 103.737 2012 0.072
3 75 Giles Douglas 103.613 2012 0.124
3 99 Peter Ingram 101.967 2012 1.646
3 611 Neal Herman 101.109 2011 0.858
4 317 98.972 2012 2.137
4 240 98.89 2012 0.082
4 20 98.62 2012 0.27
4 159 98.402 2012 0.218
4 156 98.354 2012 0.048
4 205 98.162 2012 0.192
4 165 Jim Williams 97.94 2012 0.222
4 133 97.716 2012 0.224
4 428 97.554 2012 0.162
4 510 Jonas Kellner 97.109 2012 0.445
4 218 96.387 2012 0.722
4 118 96.347 2012 0.04
4 76 96.226 2012 0.121
4 141 96.13 2012 0.096
4 601 95.7646 2011 0.3654
4 135 Mihai R. 95.61 2012 0.1546
4 45 Pat Callahan 94.859 2012 0.751
4 602 Chris Baker 94.8235 2008 0.0355
4 614 94.6864 2011 0.1371
4 100 Tim Irvine 94.47 2012 0.2164
4 173 94.054 2012 0.416
5 442 93.47 2012 0.584
5 401 93.305 2012 0.165
5 83 Dave Fitch 92.747 2012 0.558
5 300 92.587 2012 0.16
5 613 Yukon m 92.4982 2011 0.0888
5 85 92.147 2012 0.3512
5 143 91.957 2012 0.19
5 77 91.596 2012 0.361
5 58 91.387 2012 0.209
5 147 Jeff Shute 91.222 2012 0.165
5 127 90.632 2012 0.59
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5 169 90.313 2012 0.319
5 67 Richard Contreras 90.241 2012 0.072
5 84 Stephen Fong 89.9 2012 0.341
5 164 Mike Wilkins 89.277 2012 0.623
5 622 Walter Wang 88.6191 2011 0.6579
5 206 Jay Cohan 88.447 2012 0.1721
5 437 Eddie Santos 88.393 2012 0.054
5 431 Edward Miller 88.094 2012 0.299
5 102 86.139 2012 1.955
5 68 Alex Cortez 83.75 2012 2.389
5 60 83.3 2012 0.45
5 174 82.974 2012 0.326
5 441 Han Wen 82.907 2012 0.067
5 430 Kris McQueen 80.884 2012 2.023
5 148 Gregory P. Smith 76.507 2012 4.377
5 605 69.5962 2011 6.9108
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